Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AabhwWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft
Saketeufel Medokit
Dartcrew 27

Game on Spree

Fronline Darter’s

08.05.2019

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2019 LIGA B2

Teiln. Punkte
5 9
5 8
5 7
4 3

45
43
48

33

Spiele

45
47
42

39

Diff.

Sitze
107 : 112
108 : 119
112 : 101
88 : 91

Bemerkung



